
Complete Summary for SCHUTTE FARMS INC 
IRR - Person Id: 56118

ALLEN SCHUTTE
PO BOX 130, BURLINGTON, CO 80807
719-346-0105 kathy@schuttefarms.com 

Date Submitted: 28-FEB-20
Reported by: SCHUTTE ALLEN, kathy@schuttefarms.com, 719-346-0105
Owner 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   66,923,367 Gallons (205 AF) 
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16033-00
'N 'W
6-8-42W
SW NE SE
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
594.744
End
Meter:
716.004   

  140   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   N   

121.26
Acre Feet 
(Metered)   

210.00
    02/26/2020

  

16748-00
3465'N
1950'W
7-8-42W 
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
813.065
End
Meter:
856.719   

  120   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   N   

43.65 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
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david.engelhaupt
10-0854
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21288-00
1090'N
1950'W
7-8-42W 
CIN: 2 

Begin
Meter:
0
End
Meter:
40.473   

  120   alfalfa
(1)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   N   

40.47 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
210.00

    02/26/2020
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